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n Nuggets ' _,_

| Minced meat of chicken fillet 60%, (chicken breast

| meat 70%, chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour,

salt, flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar,

acidity regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,

breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,

| potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E
LﬂED, spice, paprika).




Crispy Chicken Te

W

Smn  dmn  Tmn

Ingredients: ot |

Chicken tenderloin 70%, gluten, spices, salt, flavor
mgﬁ 621, stabilizer: E 457, glucose, whey
:r'(rm k), yeast extract, |hi:kn|lppr’E 41 5 E
417, maltodextrin, e, natural aromas, bamhoo
fiber, breadcrumbs 25% (wheat flour, potata flour,
salt, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E 450,
yeast, curci at starch, flavor enhancer: E
621, salt, r agents: E!{Sl], E 500, dried garlic,
rapeséed oil, spices (celery), black pepper,
colouring: E 160c. v, d

)

10x800g
hax




"CRISPY

HOT

"'Ingredlents

Chicken tenderloin 70%, glu|en splces salt, flavor
enhancer: E 621, stabilizer: E 451, glucose, whey
powder (milk), yeast extract, thickeners: E 415, E
417, maltodextrin, lactose, natural aromas, bamboo
fiber, breadcrumbs 25% (wheat flour, potato flour,
salt, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E 450,
yeast, curcuma, wheat starch, flavor enhancer: E
621, salt, raising agents: E 450, E 500, dried garlic,
rapeseed oil, spices (celery), paprika extract, black

| pepper, colouring: £ 160c.

800g 10x800g

i cartox
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Chicken Formed Tenders b

Ingredients:

Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, e flour, vinegar, acidity
regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: £
450, spice, paprika).

P




Smn  dmin

MELEK

' Ingredients:
Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, e flour, vinegar, acidity
| regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil, paprika
extract, breaderumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt,
| yeast, potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity
o | regulator: E 450, spice, paprika).

TENDERS

HOT

800g 10x800g
in cardbox =
X6k cardbox
on pallst

Carbohydrates  16,0g
of which: Sugars :

N R
www.melekhalalfnnd.:n ﬂ




Cordon Bleu

min Bmin

Ingredients:

Minced meat 50% ( chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, cheese 7%
(cheese, water, butter, skimmed milk powder,
emulsifying salts: E 450, E 452, E 339, salt),
sausage 8% (turkey meat, water, pickled salt, soya
protein isolate, stabilizer: E 451, starch, cellulose,
salt, glucose syrup, pea fibre, whey protein, milk,
wheat protein gluten, sodium alginate, trisodium
citrate), breadcrumbs 30% (wheat flour, water, salt,
yeast, potato flour, thickener E 412, acidity
regulator E 450, curcuma).

www.melekhalalfood.com 15-



Ingredients:

Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, acidity
regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E

\&50, spice, paprika).

2

10x800g

i cartox




Vlngredients:

Minced meat of chicken fillet 5%, wheat flo
salt, flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, acidity
regulator: E 301, pea fibre, breaderumbs 30%
(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast potato flour,
thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E 450, curcus
extract, colouring: E 160c, cornflakes), rapeses
oil.

10xB00g
™ ==
cardbox
on pallet




HALAL 408 [ PREMIUN QUALITY

CHICKEN
KIPCORN

' Ingredients:

Chicken minced meat 60% (chicken breast lll!i
70%, chicken leg meat 30%) wheat floﬁ?
flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, acit
regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed"
breaderumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, ye:
potato flour, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
450, curcuma extract, colouring: E 160c,
cornflakes), rapeseed oil.

il
Lagm’

10x800g

i cartox

www.melekhalalfood.com |4l




Ingredients: T

Minced meat of chicken fillet 60%, Qﬂ'
salt, flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour,
regulator: E 301, pea fibre,
breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, MF’
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidit

g 3
CH' CKEN 450, spice, paprika).
FINGERS

CLASSIC

www.melekhalalfood.com 2
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"Ingredients:

Chicken fillet 73%, wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, acidity
regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumbs 27% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E
450, spice, paprika).

10x800g

in cardbox =
X6k cardbox
onpalst

|

———r-

o (o serkd|[(Ft  1.0g)| Carbohydrates  16.0g)[
VNu\rmunaanurmahnn PermﬂgﬂrEnerw lﬁbkcalrhnfwhmh Sugars ﬂ,hglnfwhmh Sugars 119 Protein 16,0y
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10xB00g

i cartox

L
cardbox
on pallet
i — e

1,1g|]| Carbohydrates 14,0g

|)‘:.u1nfwhmh Sugars  1,0g AULEE A

[
g
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MELEK

T nrminm quariry

Ingredients:

Cooked wings 98%, water, soya protein, spices, pea

fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer: E 450, egg protein,

salt, starch, glucose, acidity requlator: E 262, E

327, E 331, flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable
| protein, flavour enhancer: E 621, rapeseed oil

CHICKEN
WINGS

CLASSIC

(=1

800g 10x800g

i cartox




Chicken Wings Barbecue

Ingredients:

Cooked wings 98%, water, soya protein, spices, pea
fibre, potato fibre, stabiliz
glucese, acidity regulator: E 262, E 327, E
flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, flav
enhancer: E 621, rapeseed oil. The product may

Cl:!:l CK EN ;;:.::I:n allergens: celery, mustard, milk, sesame, |
WINGS

BARBECUE
Aeady ls eat.

www.melekhalalfood.com 31-



(Ingredients:

Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621 e flour, vinegar, acidity
regulator: E pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumhs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E
450, spice, paprika).

#00g 10x800g
in cardbox =
X6k cardbox
onpalat

[ [ 567 kJ || (Fat 1,0||(Carbohydrates  16,0g|[
_-—--‘VNu\mmna{lnfnrmaunn Per]ﬂﬂgjl?nergy Iﬂbknairmnfwhich. Suga(s %g’lrmwmﬁ‘ St}ars H’ 7Pralem lh.ﬂgr VSalI
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s BE “IFS

Smn  Smn  kmin

“ Ingredients:

Mechanically separeted meat 72%, chicken skin
18%, breadcrumbs (gluten), salt, spices, starch,

glucose, celulose, pea protein, corn protein,
phosphate, soya protein isolate, preservative: E
331, antioxidant: E 301, flavour enhancer: E 621,
| flavourings.

L
!

ol

00g 10x800g il
"

X6k cardbox
o pallst

5.00||[Carbohydrates 12,09 |5 or
‘ulwhich: Sugars 1,2y AR LT

www.melekhalalfood.com
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Sliced & Roasted

' Ingredients:

Chicken meat 97%, condiment (water, soya protein
| isolate, pea fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer: E 450, egg
protein, salt, starch, glucose, acidity regulator: E

= | 331, E 262, E 327, spices, ﬂavuunngs hydrolyzed
CHI CKEN J egetable protein).

AB

SLICED & ROASTED

7
800 10xB00g

i cartox

56 cardbox
onpallst

16,
of which: Sugars

N o
2 min

*:IFS

Food




s r.‘.f.lill i

g =
5 min

(Ingredients:

= | Chicken meat 97%, condiment (water, soya protein
isolate, pea fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer: E 450, egg
protein, salt, starch, glucose, acidity regulator: E

SLICE‘D AND G—Rl LLE‘D s ksg;&iﬁ:?;x;_’ spices, flavourings, hydrlyzed-
CHICKEN KEBAB

g0y 1000
m g
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Food

"-Ingredients:

Beef meat 55%, chicken 40%, liguid spice mix,

(wheat flour, starch, salt, soy protein, stabilizer:
| EA50, EA51, pea fiber, flax flour, vegetable protein,
| hydrolyzate, flavor enhancer. E621, potato fiber,

acidity regulator: £262, E327, E331) panier(wheat
| flour, water, salt), glucose, spices, flavors. The

i p(lla:uc‘ may contain allergens: celery, mustard,
BEEF KEBAB ,

;@ﬁ’

1o

SLICED & ROASTED

7
10x800g

i cartox

56 cardbox
onpalst

www.melekhalalfood.com



e,
GRILL i— " IFS

ETmin  Sémn  Bl0min

MELEK

RALAL 5608 1 FEmON O

Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, w
sugar, spices, soya protein, egg protein, pea fibre, |
potato fibre, flax flour, glucose, flavorings,
hydrolyzed vegetable protein, breadcrumbs: wheat
flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity requlator: E331,
E262, E327. The product may contain allergens: |

CEVAPCICI (i =

INEGOL KOFTE




\\__;// Sucuk Doner Kebab

|
Sucuk
D NER KEBAB

| Sucuk Lezzeti Dg, er, 3@.

Y
“,

/’Ingredients:

Beef meat 90%, spices, wheat flour, flavor
| enhancer E821, acidity regulator E450.

(=1

10x800g

i cartox
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5 SIFS @
bmin dmn bmin ood

’Ingredients:

Fish meat 90%, salt, spices, rice starch, sugar,
soya, potato starch, dextrose, lemon oil, flave
enhancer: E 621, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, y:
salt, paprika extract).

11x700g et
e X6k cardbox

oa palst

arbohydrates  22,0g
fwhich: Sugars  15g

www.melekhalalfood.com ﬁ
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| Ingredients:
| Shrimp %70, %30 spices, salt, whlte white pepper.

lullﬂg 20x400g .

in cardbox L R_-1
cardbox
on pallst

Eamnhyl\rates 12,0g
of which: Sugars 1,29

www.melekhalalfood.com 3]
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Ingredients:

Cheese 90% (skimmed milk, palm-rapessed-
coconut oil, salt, bacterial culture, salt,
microbiological rennet), potato starch, wheat floar,
salt, flavour enhancer: E621, breadcrumbs (wheat
flour, water, salt, yeast, potato flour, thickener
412, acidity regulator E 450, curcuma, paprika),
rapeseed oil.

www.melekhalalfood.com El-
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’Egredisnts

| Cheese 70% (skimmed milk, palm-rapessed-

" | coconut oil, salt, bacterial culture, microbiological

rennet), cheese 20% ( cheese, water, butter,

| skimmed milk powder, emulsifying salts: E 450, E

| 652, E 339, salt), potata starch, wheat flour, salt,

breadcrumbs (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,

| comflour, wheat starch, raising agents: E450, E500,
glucese), paprika extract, rapeseed oil.

R0y 12600g

i cartox

7 sy s
1399 k|| [Fat 19,1g||| Carbohydrates ~ 21,7g
335 kcalr S of which: Sugars 1,69



Ingredients:

Cheese 70% (skimmed milk, palm-rapessed-
coconut oil, salt, bacterial culture, microbiological
rennet), cheese 20% ( cheese, water, butter,
skimmed milk powder, emulsifying salts: E 450, E
452, E 339, salt), potato starch, wheat flour, salt,
breadcrumbs (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
cornflour, wheat starch, raising agents: E450, E500,

CHEES E glucose), rapeseed oil.
NUGGETS :

2!

124600

i cartox

Carbohydral

of wh Protein




MELE}X

Ingredients:

90% chickpeas, 5% sesame, wa‘ter, sp]‘:es.-ﬂavnr %
| enhancer: E621. )

900 10xB00g

incardbor
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rlngredients:

| White flour, water, breadcrumbs, ground beef,
onion, salt, black pepper, ground sweet pepper,
| paprika, egg.

)

10xB00g

i cartox

——
cardbox
on pallet

269
11y

www.melekhalalfood.com ﬂ
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Food

Woin  Smin

Ingredlents

Tripe 9!1% water %5, glutamate, salt spices
ka, bay), lemon extract.

800g

10x800g

i cartox

—J ‘ <
.guNu\rmunaanurmamn Permﬂg‘ Energy 415k (ffFat

98 keal

www.melekhalalfood.com
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CHICKEN
FURGER
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10x60g

e BUI'Q er N

Ingredients:

Beef meat B5%, condiment with additives: salt, spices, water,
soya protein, starch, pea fiber, flaxen flour, onion, breaderumbs.
(wheat flour, water, yeast), potato fiber, saccharese, glucose,
potato starch, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, acidity
regulator: E 301. The product may contain allergens: celery,

mustard, milk, sesame.
www.melekhalalfood.com 6'

18,0g




10 (5nizm Burger

@B L

Ingredients:

Beef meat B5%, condiment with additives: salt, spices, water,
. ] soya protein, starch, pea fiber, flaxen flour, onion, breaderumbs.

) (wheat flour, water, yeast), potato fiber, saccharese, glucose,
10x80g a0 potato starch, flavarings, hydrolyzed vegetahle protein, acidity
et regulator: E 301. The product may contain allergens: celery,

mustard, milk, sesame.

www.melekhalalfood.com 71-



Ingredients:

Beef meat B5%, condiment with additives: salt, spices, water,
soya protein, starch, pea fiber, flaxen flour, onion, breadecrumbs
(wheat flour, water, yeast), potato fiber, saccharese, glucose,
potato starch, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, acidity
regulator: E 301. The product may contain allergens: celery,
mustard, milk, sesame.

www.melekhalalfood.com 73-
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10 Steak Haches s Be s B
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10
STEAKS HAC
pUR BEUF
Beef 5:¢uui
Sigir Ring

100% HALAL COSE
\TTAGE MANUEL / SANS. ELECTRONAR
AN ‘SANS HUILE DE!

Ingredients: s

Beef 100% (fat percentage between 10% and 25%.) The product
may contain allergies found in the plant: Celery, mustard, milk,
soy, gluten, eggs, sesame.- : S

|

600y

in cardbez

;

Protein  18,0g |]|Salt 1.4y

al Information  Per 100g y

www.melekhalalfood.com 75-
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Food

Tma  mn Zmn

Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water, sugar, spices,

A7 7
Ij oo soya protein, egg protein, pea fibre, potato fibre, flax flour,
=1 o glucose, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, breadcrumhs:
1hxi0g 10000 o wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator: E331, E262,
i E327.
XBO snpatst

Y
( W 905 kJ || (Fat 15,0g]|(Carbohydrates  12,0g : ]
\Nutmmnai Information  Per 100g J|7Energy 2718 knal/lLufwhmh Sugars T'%l of which: Sugars ”9, \Pruiem Wi.ﬂgr VSalt MgJJ

\

\
www.melekhalalfood.com




MELE

S

' Ingredients:

| Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water, sugar, spices,
soya protein, egq protein, pea fibre, potato fibre, flax flour,
glucose, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, breadcrumbs:
wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator: E331, E262,




LI
30 Cevapéiét Inegol Kofte & BE %IFS

bwn  dmn bmn Food

TTAGE MANUEL / SANS
sl SANS HUILE DE P/

Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water, sugar, spices,
soya protein, egg protein, pea fibre, potato fibre, flax flour,
glucose, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, breadcrumhs:

q
q

)

q
q

1"'
VA

30x25g S50 o wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator: E331, E262,
bk E327. The product may contain allergens: milk, sesame, celery,
== mustard.
XBO snpatit

S W O A

15,0g] |(Carbohydrates  12,0g

: 5 |
905 kJ ||| Fat
\Nutmmnal LRI LA “|Energy 218 knal‘l of which: Sugars  7,3g| || of which: Sugars 1,2

otein 13,05 \“sm 14g l

"
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Smin kmin Food

AK:
%FT E

Boulette de viande
hachée épicée

ol posiell gl b

100% HAL
ABATTAGE MANUEL / SANS i L ECTRONARCOSE
“SANS HUILE DE PALME

12445
102540

in cardbes

Farhuhydrate; =
Vufwhmn Sugars ‘Hg Protein H.Dg




; 35 Beef Meatball

EL

Boulette de boauf

Fj.“r,n'l—-ﬂ'_)s

100% Hi

ABATTAGE MA N
AN:

UEL / SANS R ecTRONARCOSE
s HUILE DE PALME

3620
Ly 10700y

i cardbei

onal Information ~ Per 100g |

www.melekhalalfood.com Hﬁ-



10 Grill Saus

\ = > 4
.)’////i g‘ﬁ;—i 105.7.591535:9;%‘-

‘
ol

"
Ingredients:

~

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water, sugar, spices,
soya protein, egq protein, pea fibre, potato fibre, flax flour,
glucose, flaverings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, breadcrumbs:
wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator: E331, E262,

E327.

www.melekhalalfood.com H7-
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CHICKEN
BURGER

Burger de Poulet
Tavuk Burger
pihnchenburger
gles B

T
g A NS ELECTRONARCSSE
k= 'SANS WUILE DE PALME

Burger de Po
Tavuk Burg
pihnchenbi

AaATTAGE HANUE
s

1ekeN
HI
%u_a'(-}ER

glea st

Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat
88%, wheat flour 5%, breadcrumbs 5%
(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast) soya
protein, stabilizer: EA50, E451, starch,
pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg
protein, salt, glucose, acidity
regulator: E 331, E 262, E 327,
flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable
protein, celery, mustard, milk.

UALTE gy
ke g
s

ulet
er
irger

1o0s WAL -
o SaNS ELCTRONARCOSE
& HUILE OE PAME

Protein 16,0y

www.melekhalalfood.com H'
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Ingredients: y

Mechanically separated chicken meat

74%, beef meat WWW: %

(wheat flour, waten, salt, yeast), soya

protein, slahi?e‘ r: EA50, E451, starch,

pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg
protein, glucose, acidity regulator: E
331, E 262, E 327, flavourings,
hydrolyzed vegetable protein, celery,

36
BEEF BURGER

surgerde Boeuf
sugur Burger
Rindfleischburger
SR

oo i 3
i S ELECTROMAREDS
o ‘5ANS HUILE DE PALME

mmné(

Pt
iy e
iy

Sigr Burger
Rindfleischburger

e

o HALAL .
T scTRONARCOS

it MANUEL | SANS ELECTR
nurmc v SR
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4KEN
CHICKEN,
SAUSAGES

§x2400g
in

1200

in cardbex

B

e

] Vufwhmh Sugars ‘
T

Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat

80%, wheat flour 5%, breadcrumbs 5%

(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast) soya
protein, stabilizer: EA50, E451, starch,

pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg | =
protein,  salt, glucose, acidity !
regulator: E 331, E 262, E 327 .
flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable
protein, celery, mustard, milk. v

20 -
CHICK!
SAUSAGES

www.melekhalalfood.com 93-



